 RFAM3790
45-1218MHZ GAAS EDGE QAM INTEGRATED AMPLIFIER
Data Sheet Rev.C, May 05, 2017 | Subject to change without notice 1 of 8 www.qorvo.com
®
Product Description
The RFAM3790 is an Integrated Edge QAM Amplifier
Module. The part employs GaAs pHEMT die, GaAs
MESFET die, a 20dB range variable attenuator and a

RF Modulators
 Headend Equipment
Ordering Information
 Part No. Description
RFAM3790SB Sample bag 5 pcs
RFAM3790SQ Sample bag 25 pcs
RFAM3790SR 7” Reel with 100 pcs
RFAM3790TR7 7” Reel with 250 pcs
RFAM3790TR13  13” Reel with 750 pieces
RFAM3790PCBA-410 Fully assembled Evaluation Board
RFAM3790PCK-410
Fully assembled Evaluation Board with
sample bag